{#) Husqvarna

FE 450e/6 08 <2008><EU><2303H3>

ACCESSORY PACK
7104
@
\
©
\
OHNE ABBILDUNG ‘
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION 5
(4 &/
@ 3 &
) H@
TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION A

DOCUMENTACION TECNICA T

DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE J |

NOTE TECNICHE
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
0 59002044000 CLAMP MIRROR WITH PIN 1.00
0 58412080000 REFLECTOR RED EU+AUS 1.00
0 80004060100 CHAIN GUARD 05 FE, FS 1.00
0 5030314013390 FOOTPEG L.+R. CPL. 03 1.00
0 59002002000 HANDLEBAR PAD 05 1.00
0 80012026000 BACKPACK "HUSABERG" 1.00
0 H39008623 FORCE DEPOT CATALOGUE 2007 1.00
0 58412040000 MIRROR L/S 98 FE 1.00
0 58412041000 MIRROR R/S 98 FE 1.00
0 58412040050 SUPPORT FOR MIRROR LC4 '98 SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 2.00
0 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 1.00
0 58412080050 BRACKET FOR REFLECTOR 1.00
0 0966050163 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 5X16 2.00
0 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 2.00
0 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 2.00
0 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 2.00
0 80033029014 FRONT SPROCKET 14-T 03 1.00
0 58310151048 REAR SPROCKET 48-T 1.00
0 80010265118 CHAIN 5/8X1/4" + MASTER LINK 1.00
0 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 6.00
0 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 3.00
0 80008015200 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER SHORT 1.00
0 54811076050 LAMP HOLDER 04 1.00
0 50314041200 REAR LIGHT LENS 04 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER | 1.00
SHORT

0 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00
0 80002033000 COVER HYDR. CLUTCH 1.00
0 80013003000 HANDBRAKECYLINDER COVER 1.00
1 3802013 OWN. MAN. 450/550/650 FE/FS 08 1.00
1 3CF2303H3EN SPM CHASSIS FE450E/6 HUSAB. 08 1.00
1 3CM090021HEN SPM ENGINE FE 450-E HUSAB. 08 1.00
29 80029099000 TOOL SET HUSABERG 04 1.00
30 77029072000 SPARK PLUG KEY 250 SX-F 1.00




